LBJ/LASA Lady Jags Lacrosse Game Schedule: Spring 2014
	Date
	Game
	Venue
	Who

	Sat Jan 25
	All day Westwood Tune-Up 
	
	JV

	Sat Feb 1 and Sun Feb 2 
	All day Aggieland 
	
	(experienced players)

	Mon Feb 3
	7:00pm  D2 Game @ Georgetown
	MAC
	V

	Mon Feb 10
	7:30pm  D1 Game @ McNeil
	McNeil HS
	V

	Thu Feb 20
	7:30pm  D1 Game @ Westwood
	Westwood HS
	V

	Tue Feb 25
	5:00pm  D1 Game v. West Lake
	HCMS
	V

	Thu Feb 27
	6:00pm  D1 Game @ St. Stephens
	SSS
	V

	
	?? time  JV game @ St. Stephens
	SSS
	JV

	Sat Mar 1
	2:00pm  D1 Game v. Cedar Park
	LBJ*
	JV

	
	3:30pm  D1 Game v Cedar Park
	LBJ*
	V

	Tue Mar 4
	5:15pm  D2 Game @ Austin High
	AHS
	V

	Tue Mar 18
	6:00pm  D2 Game @ St. Michaels
	SMCA
	JV

	
	7:30pm  D1 Game @ St. Michael's
	SMCA
	V

	Thu Mar 20
	6:00pm  D1 Game @ Cedar Park
	Cedar Park
	JV 

	
	7:30pm  D1 Game@ Cedar Park
	Cedar Park
	V

	Sun Mar 23
	2:00pm  D1 Game v. Westwood
	LBJ*
	V

	Thu Mar 27
	5:45pm  D1 Game v. West Lake
	LBJ*
	V

	Mon Mar 31
	6:00pm  D1 Game v. St. Stephens
	SSS
	V

	Wed Apr 2
	6:00pm  Game @ St. Andrew’s
	SAS
	JV

	
	7:30pm  Game @ St. Andrew’s
	SAS
	V

	Mon Apr 7
	6:30pm  Game v. Vandegrift
	LBJ*
	JV

	Fri Apr 11
	6:30pm  Game v. McNeill
	LBJ*
	V

	
	
	
	

	
	
	*Home Game
	


Locations:

MAC – McMaster Athletic Complex – 101 WL Walden Drive, Georgetown

McNeil HS –will be played at RR ISD field –TBA

Westwood HS—will be played at RR ISD field – TBA

HCMS – Hill Country Middle School – 1300 Walsh Tarleton, Austin

SSS – St. Stephen’s School —6500 St. Stephen’s School Road (Westlake and 360), Austin

AHS—Austin High School – 1715 West Cesar Chavez, Austin
SMCA –St. Michael Catholic Academy – 3000 Barton Creek Drive, Austin

SAS –St. Andrew’s School – 5901 Southwest Parkway, Austin

